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Shared Governanceat SUNY and ESF

“In a shared governance system, faculty, professional staff,
administration, governing boards, and students participatein the
development of policies and in decision making that affects the
institution. SUNY has three main bodies that interact with each other and
the Board of Trustees: The University Faculty Senate, Student Assembly,
and Faculty Council of Community Colleges. By coming together with
different constituent groups who have different opinions on how an
institution should be governed, the shared governance process can
become the desired way to help institutions implement changes.”

https://www.suny.edu/about/shared-governance/
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Academic Governance
Representation of the Campus

Faculty Representatives Student Representatives Staff Representatives
 Chancellor of State Mira Sherif Appleby, Ray Amadori, Michael
University Grace Burrows Boothroyd, Brian Bailie, Kate
* President of the Silas Cochran Duffy, Casey Brinkley, Jordan
College Emme Crhistie Engelman, Heather Caviness, Terrance
« Members of the Abishek Poudel Fassler, Susan Chefalo, Anthony
College having Shayan Mirzabeigi Gouger, Ashley Collins, Daniel
academic rank, senior Emme Christie Gublo-Jantzen, Sophie Fazio, Jennifer
research associates’ Hoffman, Amelia Hohm, Sean
research associates, +9 to be appointed by Knight, Aaron Karker, Karen
and research MOSA and GSA Moore, Karen Korbas, Sean
assistants. Rutkowski, Leslie MacGregor, Robert
Searing, Katherina Moore, Doug
Storrings, Mark Owens, Jon
Tochelli, Erin Pagcaliwagan, Joe
Turbeville, John Rounds, Aaron
https://www.esf.edu/acadgov/ Yurka, Sarah
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Academic Governance
Moving forward into the academicyear

m General Education Implementation
- New framework

— Includes new Knowledge and Skills Area
m Diversity, Equity, Inclusion, and Social Justice
- https://system.suny.edu/academic-affairs/acaproplan/general-education/suny-ge/
- Fall 2023 Implementation
- Academic Affairs Committee = GenEd Ad Hoc Committee

m Microcredentials
- SUNY promoting the use of microcredentials

Promotion and Tenure Policy
Facilitating communication
Staffing levels

IT policies and infrastructure

Middle States response
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Welcome to Academic Governance
Upcoming Meetings

Academic Governance Executive Committee

Academic Governance

408 Baker

Gateway Center

Tuesday, August 30, 2022

Tuesday, September 27, 2022
Tuesday, October 25, 2022
Tuesday, November 22, 2022

Tuesday, January 10, 2023
Tuesday, February 7, 2023
Tuesday, March 7, 2023
Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Tuesday, April 25, 2023

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM

Tuesday, September 13, 2022
Tuesday, October 11, 2022
Tuesday, November 8, 2022
Tuesday, December 6, 2022

Tuesday, January 24, 2023
Tuesday, February 21, 2023
Tuesday, March 21, 2023
Tuesday, April 18, 2023

Wednesday, May 10, 2023

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

2:30 PM

Academic Governance Meeting - 13 September2022

9/29/2022




Looking forward to a Better Normal*

Thank You!

*Neal Abrams
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